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David Webster
Nick Bennett
Michael Richardson
Adam Hart

Evan Bowers
Marcus Sheridan
Alison McNeilly
Rikki Gillespie
Michael Mitchell
Russell Craig
Allan Kettles
Dominic Hughes
Fiona Canavan
Emanuel Corduneanu
Shaun Anderson
Megan Watt

Colin Birtwistle
David Baird
Malcolm Forbes
Graham Rena
Derrick Anderson
Jackie Heilbronn
Matt Buck

Dave Martin
Laura McMahon
Michael Royden
Martin Rollo

Bob Gray

Steven Maloney
Graham Robertson
Lorraine Dunbar
Phillip Gillespie
Alfie Millard

Keith Gelly

Gail Rattray
Harry Kay

Ronnie Wallace
Lynsey Langlands
Claire Thornton-Granville
John Bryceland
Shona Candlish
Lissa Stewart
Amy Tavendale
Hilary Brown

Lucy Fyffe
Ernesto Bonafé
Margaret Mackie

DRR 5 mile race

Time
0:27:51.5
0:28:18.5
0:28:31.9
0:29:16.2
0:29:41.7
0:30:35.4
0:31:35.6
0:31:44.3
0:32:13.0
0:32:24.0
0:34:16.8
0:34:50.6
0:34:59.9
0:35:22.1
0:35:24.7
0:35:28.4
0:35:54.3
0:36:36.1
0:36:55.6
0:37:01.2
0:37:13.4
0:37:34.6
0:37:39.6
0:38:23.9
0:39:03.7
0:40:08.8
0:40:15.9
0:40:23.1
0:40:35.4
0:40:48.8
0:41:05.2
0:41:28.8
0:41:30.3
0:41:48.1
0:43:36.2
0:44:03.6
0:44:46.3
0:44:50.4
0:44:50.9
0:44:59.6
0:45:56.8
0:46:06.2
0:46:36.1
0:46:57.3
0:47:34.5
0:48:00.6
0:48:00.9

Last year

00:29:48

00:32:46

00:33:37

00:34:18
00:41:39
00:38:39

00:36:49
00:39:48

00:39:33

00:39:30
00:41:35

00:39:39

00:45:52

00:47:06
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Improvement

1.78%

1.12%

-3.65%

-6.71%
11.34%
4.22%

-9.04%
-1.17%

-2.63%

-5.01%
-0.53%

-11.12%

-0.17%

-1.94%
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